Bachelor of Archaeological Practice 2017 - 2020 version single degree checking template

Student name & ID number:

Key to completing this
form
Use this template to check

Compulsory ARCH1111

Courses to make up 16 courses/96 units — can
come from:

- Maximum 30 unit list

- Maximum 12 unit field school list

- Minimum 6 unit list

your progress for all single
degree programs in CASS,
using the requirements as
listed online for each
program. Each numbered box
=1 x 6 unit course. Enter

Compulsory ARCH1112

48 units from the completion of two of the following minors:
Advanced Forensic and Evolutionary Archaeology Minor, Advanced
Global Archaeology Minor, and/or Advanced Environmental

Archaeology Minor

Minor #1:

W

o v A

Minor #2:

7.
8.
9.
10.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

each of your courses as the
course code only (i.e.:
ANTH8030).

Be aware that degrees
usually have compulsory
and core courses to
complete and the courses
that make them up are
from certain lists. Any
credit attained from
previous degrees list where
the credit applies. Your
transcript is available for
download on ISIS. Fill in,
print out, and bring this
form to your course advice
session.

Electives (none for FDD; 48 units for single)

Number 1000-level
courses:

Minimum 6 units list (3000-level course)

11.

1.

2. 6
3. 7.
4. 8

Max 6 FDD / Max 10 single

Total number of courses:
16 FDD / 24 single
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