Bachelor of Archaeological Practice 2017 - 2020 version single degree checking template

Student name & ID number:		Key to completing this form Use this template to check
Compulsory ARCH1111	Courses to make up 16 courses/96 units – can come from: - Maximum 30 unit list - Maximum 12 unit field school list - Minimum 6 unit list	your progress for all single degree programs in CASS, using the requirements as listed online for each program. Each numbered box = 1 x 6 unit course. Enter each of your courses as the
Compulsory ARCH1112	12.	course code only (i.e.: ANTH8030).
48 units from the completion of <u>two</u> of the following minors: Advanced Forensic and Evolutionary Archaeology Minor, Advanced Global Archaeology Minor, and/or Advanced Environmental Archaeology Minor	13.	Be aware that degrees usually have compulsory and core courses to complete and the courses that make them up are
Minor #1: Minor #2:	14.	from certain lists. Any credit attained from
7 .		previous degrees list where the credit applies. Your
4. 8.	15.	transcript is available for download on ISIS. Fill in,
5. 9.		print out, and bring this
6. 10.	16.	form to your course advice session.
	Electives (none for FDD; 48 units for single)	Number 1000-level courses:
Minimum 6 units list (3000-level course)	1. 5.	Max 6 FDD / Max 10 single
11.		Total number of courses:
	3. 7.	16 FDD / 24 single
	4. 8.	